oo AR Ry

+" RETURN TO:

-~ Washington Federal Savings
/PO Box 527
¢ ‘Burlington, WA 98233

Skaglt County Audrtor
7/28/2006 Page 1 of

2 3:29PM

LAND.;T‘:TEE OF SEAGIT COUNTY
g s-¢

Loan No. 305445-9

Date Ju.l'y 11th, . 2006
" NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSQNS is given that Washington Federal Savings :

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee} of that Deed of Trust dated  06/30/05 ,
recorded under Auditor’s File No. 200506300251 ,
in the Records of Skag:,t County, State of Washington

has, this date, medified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument”), as approved by -
Stephen M Zimmerman, ‘An Unmarried Person and
Tammy L Zimmerman, An. Unmarrled Person , Grantor {(or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows :

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check  vX" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  (his notice, Any other nurnbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. g

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from 6/30/06 :_to .01/01/07

- 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrurnent has a]so been modlfied in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. ERNN

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor: sha]l it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any ‘loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument’ shall i all other respects
remain in full force and effect. : _

(Qver for notary acknowledgments)

FPage 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/06



2 Joz 9804

S ..s z_;ozaﬁed g00z/82IL

iﬁﬁﬁi iumm\m

sa.udxa UOISSTUIIOd A
' e Surpisal

‘ A0 1IN 91.[1 10; Pue.ut at]qna Are1oN (durer§ 10 [2ag)
(ommzeudig) :

:pareq

JUSLUNIISUT 9] UL POUOTIUSU sasod.md pmz sasn a1 10] Aured yons Jo 108 ATEIUN[OA PUE 331] ST} 2q 01
(PoIN29Xy SeM JUSWITIISU] 31 woqm o _.}[EI.[G‘H uo A1 91 Jo sureN)

Jo
(sa1smu ], ‘120130 *'§o ‘Kmhqmv JoadLj)

: ) se 11 padpajmom]oe

PUR JUSWINNSUT Y} 2)N39X3 01 PIZIIOYINE 2IIM/SEM (&am/aqs;aq) 181l PaJe)s PRO UO “JUIWNISUI STYI

paudts (£ay/aysyarp) 18yl padpajmoude (s)uosiad pres-pue ‘sul arojeq pareadde oga (s)uosiad ayl oxe/s1
[(s)uosiad jo '(S)awmlr

®’y aauapma &.tom;snes OART] 10 MOTTY [ JeY) AJ11100 |
3 J0 ALNNOD

O HLVIS

01/01/¢ Sendxa uorssmumiod AW

TOoUI3p JUNOK 1e Suipisax
‘" uo3Buyysey I° 91““ 10§ pure Ut d[qnd ATEION eIS-I0 [8as)-
(o1T1EH315) S
e LT TION BTG
D oumnSY 5 U pavopuam

sasodind pue sasn 213 0] 108 AIRIUNJOA PUE 321] (IR ANHEH) 2q 01 I paSpa[moD{or . pue TUSUINSEL ST
poudts (AaiyERY) e padpajmomyoe (siiosrad pres pue ‘awl arojaq pareadde oym (s)uosmd 9t[1 am,tsr
[(s)mos1ad jo (s)aureN]

TeUIoWdLr? ] ALde] pue UPLISWETZ W uaqdang )
JEU) 30USPIA3 AIOJORJSIIRS SARY 10 MOUY | Jey) A0 ] .°

( 178838 4O ALNNOD
'SS( I




